DL2PA
Standard Series American
Slim-line panel in white with blue LED indicators
The Philips Dynalite Standard series has a minimalist design with
full functionality. Built with the full Philips Dynalite feature set, these
simple yet elegant interfaces bring the full power of the automation
system to the touch of a button. The DL2PA range features a slimline
finish and is suitable for, but not limited to, North American, South

DL2PA
Standard Series American
Ordering Code
All Standard Series interfaces are supplied with blue LED indicators, blank white buttons, and white covers and button bezels.
Standard User Interfaces
1-button 913703388409
2-button 913703388509
3-button 913703389009
5-button 913703388209
6-button 913703388609
7-button 913703388709
10-button 913703388309
Covers & Bezels
1-button cover 913703017409
2-button cover 913703017509
3-button cover 913703017609
5-button cover 913703017709
6-button cover 913703017809
7-button cover 913703017909
10-button cover 913703018009
Button bezel - white 913703018909
Wiring Adaptors
RJ12D-ADAPTOR (pack of 5) 913703069609
Dual RJ12 connector. downward-facing socket
Suitable for DL2PA960, DL2PA970, DL2PA9100
RJ12U-ADAPTOR (pack of 5) 913703069709
Dual RJ12 connector, upward-facing socket
Suitable for DL2PA910, DL2PA920
Standard Engraving Options
The button shape offers a generous area for text or symbols, ensuring
that the function of the button is clearly discernible from normal viewing
distances. The following stock options are available: